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Election Results
Fourth Judicial Circuit
November 3, 2020

Judicial Retention

County &
Precincts
Reporting Judge Stanley Brandmeyer Judge James Roberts Judge Martin Siemer
Yes No Total Vote| Yes % Yes No Total Vote| Yes % Yes No Total Vote| Yes %
Christian
4 of 30 702 167 869] 80.78% 703 165 868  80.99% 693 170 863 80.30%
Clay
of 18 0] #DIV/O! 0| #DIV/O! 0| #DIV/O!
Clinton
4 of 39 1276 248 1524 83.73% 1104 308 1412]  78.19% 1120 294 1414  79.21%
Effingham
of 37 0] #DIV/O! 0| #DIV/O! 0| #DIV/O!
Fayetie
6 of 28 742 244 986| 75.25% 732 248 980  74.69% 743 235 978 75.97%
Jasper
of 16 0] #DIV/O! 0| #DIV/O! 0| #DIV/O!
Marion
of 48 0| #DIV/O! 0] #DIV/O! 0| #DIV/O!
Monitgomery
6 of 38 4770 1496 6266| 76.13% 5654 1164 6818|  82.93% 4737 1519 6256 75.72%
Shelby
of 33 0| #DIV/O! 0] #DIV/O! 0| #DIV/O!
TOTALS 7490 2155 9645|  77.66% 8193 1885  10078)  81.30% 7293 2218 9511| 76.68%
Clay County Resident Circuit Judge
Clay County
of 18 Precincts Reporting
Judge Joel Powless
No Opponent
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Contested Races




Marion County Circuit Clerk

Marion County
of 48 Precincts Reporting

Cathy Malone

Tiffany Schicker

Shelby County Circuit Clerk

Shelby County
of 33 Precincts Reporting

Pam Helton

Kari Kingston

Clinton County State's Attorney

Clinton County
4 of 39 Precincts Reporting

Doug Gruenke

1305

Janice Pulver-Lewis

291

Montgomer

y County State's Attorney

Montgomery County
6 of 38 Precincts Reporting

Andrew Affrunti

3849

Bryant Hitchings

3564

The following results for the two Fifth District Appellate and Supreme Court Judge
vacancies are from the Fourth Circuit only and not the entire Fifth District

County &
Precincts
Reporting

Appellate Court
Chapman Vacancy

Supreme Court
Karmeier Vacancy

Sarah Smith

Mark Boie

Judy Cates

David Overstreet

Christian
4 of 30

212

728

202

755

Clay
of 18

Clinton
4 of 39

336

1213

258

1329

Effingham
of 37

Fayette
6 of 28

154

915

128

959

Jasper
of 16

Marion
of 48

MONTgomery
6 of 38

2974

4129

2915

4333

Shelby
of 33

TOTALS

3676

6985

3503

7376
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