

Election Results
Fourth Judicial Circuit
November 3, 2020

Judicial Retention

County & Precincts Reporting	Judge Stanley Brandmeyer				Judge James Roberts				Judge Martin Siemer			
	Yes	No	Total Vote	Yes %	Yes	No	Total Vote	Yes %	Yes	No	Total Vote	Yes %
Christian 4 of 30	702	167	869	80.78%	703	165	868	80.99%	693	170	863	80.30%
Clay of 18			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!
Clinton 4 of 39	1276	248	1524	83.73%	1104	308	1412	78.19%	1120	294	1414	79.21%
Effingham of 37			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!
Fayette 6 of 28	742	244	986	75.25%	732	248	980	74.69%	743	235	978	75.97%
Jasper of 16			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!
Marion of 48			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!
Montgomery 6 of 38	4770	1496	6266	76.13%	5654	1164	6818	82.93%	4737	1519	6256	75.72%
Shelby of 33			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!			0	#DIV/0!
TOTALS	7490	2155	9645	77.66%	8193	1885	10078	81.30%	7293	2218	9511	76.68%

Clay County Resident Circuit Judge

	Clay County of 18 Precincts Reporting
Judge Joel Powless	
No Opponent	



**ELECTION RESULT
INFORMATION CONTAINED
HERE IS UNOFFICIAL**



Contested Races

Marion County Circuit Clerk

Marion County
of 48 Precincts Reporting

Cathy Malone

Tiffany Schicker

Clinton County State's Attorney

Clinton County
4 of 39 Precincts Reporting

Doug Gruenke

1305

Janice Pulver-Lewis

291

Shelby County Circuit Clerk

Shelby County
of 33 Precincts Reporting

Pam Helton

Kari Kingston

Montgomery County State's Attorney

Montgomery County
6 of 38 Precincts Reporting

Andrew Affrunti

3849

Bryant Hitchings

3564

The following results for the two Fifth District Appellate and Supreme Court Judge
vacancies are from the Fourth Circuit only and not the entire Fifth District

County & Precincts Reporting	Appellate Court Chapman Vacancy		Supreme Court Karmeier Vacancy	
	Sarah Smith	Mark Boie	Judy Cates	David Overstreet
Christian 4 of 30	212	728	202	755
Clay of 18				
Clinton 4 of 39	336	1213	258	1329
Effingham of 37				
Fayette 6 of 28	154	915	128	959
Jasper of 16				
Marion of 48				
Montgomery 6 of 38	2974	4129	2915	4333
Shelby of 33				
TOTALS	3676	6985	3503	7376



**ELECTION RESULT
INFORMATION
CONTAINED HERE IS
UNOFFICIAL**